
JEFFERSON PARISH TOP PRIVATE COMPANIES (ranked by latest-year revenue)
compiled from New Orleans CityBusiness Top 100 Private Companies Lists, 2006-2009
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Ochsner Health System

842-3000

health care Patrick Quinlan, M.D.
CEO

1942

1
$743.8
7462

1 1514 Jefferson Highway
Jefferson

1
$923.0
9107

1
$2,887.0

10000

1
$1,451.00

11000
70121

Georges Enterprises, LLC

736-4023 736-4158

food distributor and food 
services

John D. Georges
CEO

1916

4
$325.0

260

2 701 Edwards Avenue
Elmwood

6
$350.0

260

3
$600.0

600

2
$810.00

725
70123

Ray Brandt Automotive & Collision - 
Nissan, Toyota, Infiniti, 

837-2088 837-2086

automotive sales, service 
and collision repair

Raymond J. Brandt
CEO

1983

6
$303.0

362

3 3017 12th Street
Metairie

5
$351.0

464

5
$377.8

612

8
$371.70

632
70002

Laitram LLC

733-6000 733-2143

manufacturer of conveyor 
belts, shrimp processing, 
alternating tread stairs

James M. Lapeyre, Jr.
President

1949

8
$209.5
1072

4 220 Laitram Lane
Harahan

9
$234.0
1050

8
$273.0
1166

9
$280.00

1067
70123

Acme Truck Line Inc.

368-2510 368-9389

transportation Mike Coatney
President

1962

11
$174.6
1550

5 121 Pailet Drive
Harvey

8
$234.0
2091

10
$228.5
2100

11
$273.70

2500
70059

Broadmoor LLC

885-5400 885-6065

design/build firm John A. Stewart
President

1973

23
$85.3
100

6 2740 North Arnoult Road
Metairie

14
$170.0

115

18
$135.0

162

15
$202.00

150
70002

Gibbs Construction LLC

733-4336 734-1417

commercial construction Lawrence C. Gibbs

CEO
1976

28

$70.0
114

7 5736 Citrus Boulevard

Harahan

21

$114.0
115

25

$100.0
144

17
$179.40

160
70123

Blessey Marine Services Inc.

734-1156 734-1195

towing company Walter E. Blessey, Jr.
CEO

1978

19
$99.0
450

8 1515 River Oaks Road, East
Harahan

19
$118.0

475

17
$141.5

550

18
$163.50

600
70123
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Al Copeland Investments Inc.

830-1000 620-2016

restaurants, hotels and 
food manufacturing

Al Copeland Jr.
Chairman of the Board

1981

13
$139.0

0

9 1001 Harimaw Court South
Metairie

16
$147.0
2000

16
$161.0
2071

19
$160.00

2500
70001

Ellsworth Corporation

455-4545 455-9449

commercial, bonds, marine 
benefits

Alex Ellsworth
President

1973

0
$0.0

0

10 P.O. Box 8210
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

21
$122.0

49

20
$143.00

55
70011

Brice Building

887-7020 887-7090

commercial construction Robert Donnes
Executive Vice 
President

1952

21
$91.5

57

11 3500 North Causeway Boulevard
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

28
$91.4

70

23
$107.00

55

70002

Weinmann, Inc

780-6019

investments Robert T. Weinmann
CEO

1959

0
$0.0

0

12 3724 Veterans Boulevard
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

24
$102.0

180

24
$104.00

162
70002

McDonnel Group LLC, The

219-0032 219-0095

commercial construction Allan McDonnel
President

2000

54
$28.0

30

13 3350 Ridgelake Drive
Metairie

52
$45.0

36

44
$55.0

45

26
$90.00

48
70002

ReadSoft

841-0100 841-0144

computer software 
development company

Robert Fresneda
president

1991

33
$60.0

30

14 3838 North Causeway Boulevard
Metairie

37
$65.0
400

33
$81.0
445

30
$73.00

500
70002

M R Pittman Group LLC

733-3040 733-3042

general contractor Michael R. Pittman
President

2004

71
$16.3
110

15 505 Commerce Road
Harahan

24
$95.0
125

22
$107.5

135

36
$63.10

85
70123

Bryan Chevrolet, Mitsubishi & 
Suzuki Inc.

466-6000 293-1088

automobile dealership James J. Bryan, Jr.

President
1955

24

$83.5
125

16 8213 Airline Drive

Metairie

23

$96.0
125

27

$93.7
130

35
$63.10

112
70003

Diversified Group  LLC

733-2800 733-2884

electrical contracting, ship 
repair, truck bodies and 
layberthing services

H. Daniel Hughes II
CEO

1967

37
$52.6
350

17 5801 Citrus Boulevard
Harahan

42
$62.0
400

49
$50.5
400

37
$52.50

400
70123
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David Briggs Enterprises Inc.

831-9415 831-9763

retail and wholesale of 
alcoholic beverages and 
mixes

Travis Briggs
President

1983

42
$49.0
425

18 641 Papworth Avenue
Metairie

51
$47.0
425

51
$47.7
450

38
$50.06

450
70005

Broadpoint, Inc

736-9400 734-6100

satellite and cellular 
provider for the energy 
industry

Errol Olivier
President/CEO

1982

0
$0.0

0

19 5901 Earhart Boulevard
Harahan

56
$32.0

0

50
$50.0
160

39
$50.00

140
70123

Saturn of New Orleans Inc.

838-9000 293-3225

automotive dealerships Don Bohn
President

1992

26
$73.2

95

20 3400 North Causeway Boulevard
Metairie

32
$73.0
110

39
$64.9
101

40
$47.90

0
70002

Royal Honda

888-2277 887-9583

automobile sales and 
service

Vernon Brinson
chairman of the board

1998

0
$0.0

0

21 5600 Veterans Boulevard
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

46
$51.1

75

42
$47.40

54
70003

Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 
Group LLC

620-3676 620-3821

general contracting, 
construction management

Art Theriot
vice president

2005

0
$0.0

0

22 2400 Veterans Boulevard
Kenner

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

43
$46.00

30
70062

Cycle Construction Co.

467-1444 467-1222

general contractor Jonathan Kernion
President

2000

83
$10.0

55

23 6 East Third Street
Kenner

88
$10.0

55

70
$20.0

50

44
$45.00

50
70062

Durr Heavy Construction LLC

737-3205 737-3905

general contractor,site 
preparation, demolition, 
utilities and disaster 
recovery

Stephen Stumpf
CEO

1976

35
$58.3

93

24 817 Hickory Avenue
Harahan

25
$92.0
127

56
$35.0
103

48
$40.00

130
70123

F. H. Myers Construction Corp.

734-1073 734-1099

commercial construction Fred H. Myers

President
1987

63

$21.0
45

25 520 Commerce Street

Harahan

64

$23.0
40

65

$22.0
40

50
$35.00

43
70123

Delta Administrative Services

833-5200 833-5296

human resource 
outsourcing, PEO services

David Lawrence
president

1999

0
$0.0

0

26 2709 L & A Road
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

52
$34.50

20
70001
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Baumer Foods Inc.

482-5761 483-2425

manufacturer of Crystal 
Hotsauce and other sauces 
and condiments

Alvin A. Baumer Jr.
president/CEO

1923

39
$51.0
200

27 2424 Edenborn Avenue
Metairie

60
$28.0
200

58
$33.0
125

53
$33.00

100
70001

Planet Beach Tanning Spa

361-5550 361-5540

contemporary spa services Stephen Smith
CEO

1996

63
$21.0

67

28 5161 Taravella Road
Marrero

62
$26.0

74

63
$25.0

80

61
$25.00

64
70072

Construction Masters, Inc

831-4261 832-0762

construction Rene J. Becnel
President

1989

0
$0.0

0

29 701 Papworth
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

67
$21.0

24

63
$24.00

20
70005

Gulf Coast Office Products Inc.

733-3830 733-3840

copy machine and fax, 
printers, scanners

Bob Walsh
Chairman of the Board

1977

78
$14.0

75

30 5801 River Oaks Road, South
Harahan

78
$14.0

75

76
$16.0

82

73
$16.50

100
70123

Owensby & Kritikos Inc.

368-3122 362-4546

cechanical integrity 
inspection onshore and 
offshore facilities

T.A Kritikos
Owner/CEO

1962

86
$8.8
105

31 671 Whitney Avenue
Gretna

86
$11.0
118

84
$13.5
132

76
$15.00

145
70056

Metairie Bank & Trust

834-6330 832-3235

banking Reginald H. Smith, Jr.
President/CEO

1947

73
$15.2
109

32 3344 Metairie Road
Metairie

71
$17.0
112

0
$0.0

0

77
$15.00

121
70001

Vincent Piazza Jr. & Sons Seafood, 
Inc.

734-0012 734-8752

seafood proccessor and 
institutional distributor

Vincent Piazza Jr.
president

1988

0
$0.0

0

33 5734 Heebe
Harahan

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

82
$13.00

25
70123

Core Construction Co., LLC

457-2420 457-2422

general contractor Timothy Held/Frank 
Stritzinger
co-managers

2001

85

$9.0
12

34 4416 York Street

Metairie

84

$11.0
14

89

$11.0
16

84

$12.00
10

70001

Strategic Employee Benefit Services 
of Louisiana

620-4797 828-3649

employee benefit 
consulting/administration

Kevin M. Gardner
President

1992

0
$0.0

0

35 111 Veterans Boulevard
Metairie

92
$8.0
50

91
$10.0

55

85
$11.40

62
70005
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Diamond Data Systems LLC, a 
Geocent company

729-9100 729-9101

information technology 
professional services

Bobby Savoie
DDS chief executive 
officer

1992

0
$0.0

0

36 5732 Salmen Street
New Orleans

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

86
$11.40

108

70123

Creative Presentations

454-2749 454-7846

audio/visual installation, 
design and service for 
corporate, government, 
education and church 
markets

Barry Edwards
President/CEO

1990

93
$6.2
15

37 4500 York Street
Metairie

97
$7.0
17

87
$11.1

25

88
$11.20

31
70001

Kailas Co's

828-9700 828-9717

real estate development 
and management

Mohan Kailas
CEO

1992

0
$0.0

0

38 3525 North Causeway Boulevard
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

89
$11.20

20
70002

Eagan Insurance Agency, Inc.

836-9600 836-9621

property and casualty 
insurance

Marc Eagan
president

1954

0
$0.0

0

39 2629 North Causeway Boulevard
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

91
$10.60

68
70002

Atlantis International Inc.

455-6509 885-3879

exports/lubricants 
wholesale

Manuel F. Blanco

president/CEO
1977

92

$6.7
8

40 4744 Kawanee Avenue

Metairie

91

$8.0
7

90

$10.3
7

92
$9.40

6
70010

Berning Marketing LLC

834-3972 834-8812

advertising agency Robert Berning
President

2005

100
$2.6
20

41 710 Papworth Avenue
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

93
$8.5
21

93
$9.00

20
70005

Coastal Engineering Equipment 
Sales, LLC

733-8511 733-7950

distributor of valves, 
meters and offshore oil 
equipment

Barbara Allbritton
President

1999

0
$0.0

0

42 820 Sams Avenue
Elmwood

94
$8.0
15

98
$7.0
14

95
$8.00

13
70123

Diabetes Management & Supplies

734-7165 734-7164

diabetes medical supplier Cynthia Pazos
President/Owner/CEO

1997

99
$3.1

6

43 10 Commerce Court
New Orleans

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

98
$7.30

40
70123
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Favrot & Shane Cos.

885-4885 885-4941

real estate development 
and management

William H. Shane, Jr.
Principal

1969

31
$64.0
250

44 3925 N. I-10 Service Road W
Metairie

35
$69.0
250

30
$89.0
330

0
$0.00

0
70002

Landis Construction Co.

833-6070 833-6662

general contractor James C. Landis
President/CEO

1999

0
$0.0

0

45 241 Industrial Avenue
Jefferson

37
$65.0
100

38
$65.0
100

0
$0.00

0
70121

Omni Bank

933-2900

banking Jim Hudson
president/CEO

1988

49
$36.4
221

46 2900 Ridgelake Drive
Metairie

50
$49.0
294

43
$55.3
320

0
$0.00

0
70002

American Nursing Services Inc.

833-3100 833-3155

nurse supplemental staffing Mary Lee Kammer
President/CEO

1982

46
$41.9
2106

47 3012 26th Street
Metairie

46
$56.0
2250

45
$52.3
1500

0
$0.00

0
70002

Transportation Consultants Inc.

734-0561 734-7901

trucking, warehousing and 
distribution

Jack C. Jensen Jr.
President/Owner

1983

0
$0.0

0

48 1000 Edwards Avenue
New Orleans

0
$0.0

0

55
$35.8
105

0
$0.00

0
70123

Newton & Associates

469-9545 465-5373

commercial collection 
agency

William Newton
CEO

1994

69
$17.6
172

49 3001 Division Street
Metairie

68
$19.0
172

71
$18.9
274

0
$0.00

0
70002

Coface Collections North America 
Inc.

509-6060 200-2546

commerical collections William J. Newton
President

2001

69
$17.6
172

50 3001 Division Street
Metairie

70
$18.0
172

72
$18.8
280

0
$0.00

0
70002

BCP Technical Services, Inc

361-4236 362-8601

engineering services Ronald L. Rowley

President
1981

0

$0.0
0

51 401 Whitney Avenue

Gretna

0

$0.0
0

95

$7.9
65

0
$0.00

0
70056

Barriere Construction Co. LLC

581-7283 581-2270

asphalt paving/site 
development

George H. Wilson Jr.
President

1949

16
$117.0

0

52 1 Galleria Boulevard
Metairie

15
$155.0

360

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70001
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Lucky Coin Machine Co.

835-3232 835-9595

coin and currency 
activated amusement 
machines

Gabe Corchiani
President

1946

33
$60.0
100

53 1525 Airline Drive
Metairie

29
$80.0
100

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70001

Prudential Gardner Inc.

887-7588 889-7766

real estate broker Glenn M. Gardner
President of Operations

2000

0
$0.0

0

54 3332 North Woodlawn Avenue
Metairie

45
$56.0

0

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70006

MAS Industries

833-5502 835-0577

insulation and metal 
fabrication

Newton Reynolds
chairman

1998

44
$46.4

70

55 200 L& A Road
Metairie

53
$44.0

90

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70001

Petrocom LLC

736-9400 734-6100

telecommunications 
provider for the oil and gas 
industry

Ken Wright
President

1983

53
$30.0

68

56 5901 Earhart Expressway
Harahan

56
$32.0

68

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70123

Barrister Global Services Network, 
Inc.

734-9260 734-9812

multi-vendor IT services Debra D.Bowers
president

1982

70
$16.4
100

57 2 Commerce Court
Harahan

73
$17.0
110

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70123

Gootee Construction Inc.

831-1909 831-1912

general contractor/prime 
mechanical

Kenneth E. Gootee
President/CEO

1991

47
$40.0
110

58 2400 North Arnolt Road
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70001

Wartsila

733-2500 733-6276

service of engine and 
turbine controls and 
accessories

Jerry Zeringue
Jefferson Office 
Branch Manager

1948

52
$32.0

125

59 819 Central Avenue
Jefferson

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0

70121

CP Louisiana Inc.

733-6644 733-4412

new steel drum 
manufacturer

Douglas A. Brooks

President/Chairman
1992

58

$26.0
65

60 6000 Jefferson Highway

Jefferson

0

$0.0
0

0

$0.0
0

0
$0.00

0
70123

W.H. Linder & Associates Inc.

835-2577 837-5924

consulting engineers Lawrence J. Cacioppo
President

1981

62
$22.8
220

61 3330 West Esplanade Avenue
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70002
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Montalbano Group, The

838-0187 838-0393

advertising Herb Montalbano, Jr.
President

1987

65
$20.6

24

62 3101 7th Street
Metairie

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70002

Garrity Printing Inc.

733-9654 733-8506

commercial print shop Richard P. Garrity
President

1984

94
$5.4
34

63 109 Research Drive
Harahan

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.0

0

0
$0.00

0
70123

Number of Jefferson Parish companies in Top 100 by year:

Year 2008:     43 companies

Year 2006      46 companies

The above information was taken from the 2006-2009 Top 100 Private Companies lists published New Orleans CityBusiness weekly magazine (not its annual Book of Lists).  The above information was provided by the individual private companies.  For 
each respective year, companies are ranked by the latest year's revenue available at the time each list was published.  Zero values indicate subject information was not included in the primary source for that particular company and year at the time 
of original publication.  To the best of JEDCO's and CityBusiness' knowledge, the above information is accurate.  Please note:  There may be other private companies that would qualify for this list but were not included because they declined to 
provide the necessary ranking information.          

Year 2007      42 companies

Year 2009:     43 companies
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